ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

1st Bank HOA Operating Checking
1st Bank reserve account

1st Bank Reserve CD,12/2/24

Operating CD- 4/16/2025
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

As of May 31, 2025

May 31, 25

12,878.63

4,083.04
32,324.55
20,394.65

69,680.87

-979.60

-979.60

179.29

179.29

68,880.56
68,880.56

761.98

761.98
761.98
761.98

38,359.31
24,634.19
5,125.08

68,118.58
68,880.56
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