		May 31, 25
ASSETS		
Current	t Assets	
Ch	Checking/Savings	
	1st Bank HOA Operating Checking	12,878.63
	1st Bank reserve account	4,083.04
	1st Bank Reserve CD,12/2/24	32,324.55
	Operating CD- 4/16/2025	20,394.65
Total Checking/Savings		69,680.87
Accounts Receivable		
	Accounts Receivable	-979.60
Total Accounts Receivable		-979.60
Ot	her Current Assets	
	Undeposited Funds	179.29
Total Other Current Assets		179.29
Total Current Assets		68,880.56
TOTAL ASS	OTAL ASSETS	
IABILITIES & EQUITY		
Liabiliti	ies	
Cu	Current Liabilities	
	Accounts Payable	
	Accounts Payable	761.98
	Total Accounts Payable	761.98
Total Current Liabilities		761.98
Total Liabilities		761.98
Equity		
Op	Opening Bal Equity	
Re	Retained Earnings	
Net Income		5,125.08
Total Equity		68,118.58
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		68,880.56